DISTRICT 5320
YOUTH SERVICE CHAIRS AND INTERACT ADVISORS

Interact Advisor or Youth |Interact Advisor or Youth Service Chair

Interact Club Name

Sponsoring Club

DISTRICT YOUTH LEADERSHIP

Service Chair

District Position

DISTRICT YOUTH
i Il icl . -
San Clemente Sunrise Sally Guon sallyguon@icloud.com (214) 395-7255 SERVICE CHAIR
. DISTRICT INTERACT
Anaheim Lane Calvert lanetcalvert@gmail.com (714) 906-0929 CHAIR

CENTRAL

Central Orange County

No Listed YSG

Cypress now Los Alamitos

No Listed YSG

E-Club of the West

No Listed YSG

Fountain Valley

No Listed YSG

59560 Bolsa Grande Garden Grove Dan Krebs dkrebs1215@aol.com (714) 585-2142 Co-Area Coordinator
224538 La Quinta Garden Grove Dan Krebs dkrebs1215@aol.com (714) 585-2142

2643 Pacifica High School Garden Grove Dan Krebs dkrebs1215@aol.com (714) 585-2142

214349 Huntington Beach High School Huntington Beach Dick Deaner dick.deaner@yahoo.com (714) 878-1745

214351 Ocean View High School Huntington Beach Dick Deaner dick.deaner@yahoo.com (714) 878-1745

218244 Irvine High School Irvine Joseph C Molina josephmol@yahoo.com 949-278-6895




220115 Portola High School Irvine Joseph C Molina josephmol@yahoo.com 949-278-6895
221244 University High School Irvine Joseph C Molina josephmol@yahoo.com 949-278-6895
NEOC Leadership Tori Tucker torirtucker@gmail.com 951-323-4374
Newport Beach No Listed YSG
Newport Beach Sunrise Robert Bruch rbruch47@gmail.com 714-717-6617
Newport Irvine No Listed YSG
216191 Early College High School Newport-Balboa Colleen Klein colleenklein0070@gmail.com 714 225-0343
tbd Newport Harbor High School Newport-Balboa Colleen Klein colleenklein0070@gmail.com 714 225-0343
tbd-old id _ , ) . . .
of 299 Orange High School Orange Brian Dineen brian@dpicommercial.com 714-328-1954
Orange Steve Lopushinsky slopush1@gmail.com 714-381-7112
Orange County Digital No Listed YSG
Santa Ana High School Orange County LA Caris Gulick cqulick1965@gmail.com (209) 298-9315
(same as above) Orange County LA Beth Fujishige ocrotarybeth@gmail.com 714-914-6492
Orange North No Listed YSG
209882 El Modena High School Orange Plaza Alexis Greenlee agreenlee@orangeusd.org 562-522-4141 Co-Area Coordinator
Orange Plaza Teri Snyder Terylsnyder@yahoo.com (714) 815-8652 Co-Area Coordinator

Santa Ana

Sariah Devereaux

Sariahrotary@gmail.com

714-656-6688

Surf City Hunington Beach

No Listed YSG




209894 Beckman High School Tustin/Santa Ana Laurie Abelove lauriesrotary@gmail.com (949) 400-5150
tbd Foothill High School Tustin/Santa Ana Laurie Abelove lauriesrotary@gmail.com (949) 400-5150
401 Villa Park High School Villa Park Mark Kammerlohr mkammerlohr@gmail.com (714) 697-2069
NORTH
2668 Savanna High School Anaheim Jordan Barrera jordanbarrera@highergroundoc.org (714) 222-5490
220348 Katella High School Anaheim Jordan Barrera jordanbarrera@highergroundoc.org (714) 222-5490
66222 Magnolia High School Anaheim Jordan Barrera jordanbarrera@highergroundoc.org (714) 222-5490
214160 Canyon High School Anaheim Hills Debra Patriquin debmarpat@gmail.com 714-749-7213
219140 Fairmont Preparatory Academy Anaheim Hills Debra Patriquin debmarpat@gmail.com 714-749-7213
tbd E;T:r?;:cademy High School in Anaheim Hills Debra Patriquin debmarpat@gmail.com 714-749-7213
214377 Brea Olinda High School Brea Darryl Jones darrylins@aol.com

Buena Park No Listed YSG
209255 Fullerton Fullerton Matt Howells matt@Taraschance.org 714-403-1011
59538 Sunny Hills High School Fullerton Cindy Ruiz (faculty) ciruiz@fjuhsd.org (714) 626-4383
526 Troy High School Fullerton Sunrise Ron Gillett gillett@pacbell.net 714-393-6791

Fullerton Sunrise No Listed YSG

La Habra No Listed YSG
214232 El Dorado High School Placentia Madisen Ly madiaply2 @gmail.com 714-401-8412




220524 Placentia Placentia Madisen Ly madiaply2 @gmail.com 714-401-8412

Placentia Debye Payne debyerotary@gmail.com 714-390-1920 Co-Area Coordinator
213943 Esperanza High School Yorba Linda Sunrise Kenneth "Ken" Tam MATNEK@GMAIL.COM 714-342-1914 Co-Area Coordinator
17996 Yorba Linda Regional Yorba Linda Sunrise Kenneth "Ken" Tam MATNEK@GMAIL.COM 714-342-1914

Yorba Linda Sunrise Sarah Stalzer sarah@stalzerteam.com 714-309-8445 Co-Area Coordinator

Yorba Linda Sunrise

Paula Chu Fox

pcietso@yahoo.com

714-602-7433

SOUTH

DISTRICT YOUTH

San Clemente Sunrise Sally Guon sallyguon@icloud.com 214) 395-7255
unt y Sl (214) SERVICE CHAIR
Coto De Caza-Rancho . .
) Jeffrey Sawyer jeffreysawyer@gmail.com 9494448339
Santa Margarita
Coto De Caza-Rancho ) .
. Rusian Shkolnykh ruslan.shkolnykh@gmail.com 9496887275
Santa Margarita
226488 Greater Lake Forest Greater Lake Forest John Benton Kelsall ijkelsall@aol.com 323 687 5281
53472 Laguna Beach High School Laguna Beach Diana Cimino Diana@lagunalawyers.com (949) 637-8301
209883 ) i ) ) o L .
Brior # Aliso Niguel High School Laguna Niguel Taje Gill tajeqill@gmail.com 949-771-6996
rior
225710 SVUSD Mission Viejo Barbara Hughes balyhanamusic@gmail.com (928) 202-1447
223879 Tesoro High School Mission Viejo Barbara Hughes balyhanamusic@gmail.com (928) 202-1447
214236 Trabuco Hills High School Mission Viejo Barbara Hughes balyhanamusic@gmail.com (928) 202-1447
226519 Capo Valley High School Monarch Beach Sunrise David Owens rotary@owensinvestmentadvisors.com (760) 277-5544
211028 Dana Hills High School Monarch Beach Sunrise John E. Coffman coffman37@cox.net (949) 697-0433 Co-Area Coordinator




48932 San Clemente San Clemente Tyler Boden tyler@bodenenergysolutions.com (949) 310-5013 Co-Area Coordinator

48932 San Clemente San Clemente Sunrise Ana Jimenez Santillana |AJIMENEZS85@HOTMAIL.ES (949) 844-1194 Co-Area Coordinator
Capo Valley Christian School San Juan Capistrano Mike J. Darnold darmoldmike @gmail.com (949) 395-7275

223442 San Juan Hills High School San Juan Capistrano Michael J. Darnold darmnoldmike @gmail.com (949) 395-7275

WEST

Avalon, Santa Catalina

209597 Avalon Island Laura "Lola" DiMiele ninlola@yahoo.com 310-729-6619
Cerritos-Artesia No Listed YSG

208936 La Mirada High School La Mirada Lorri Smith lodale17@gmail.com 714-981-4849
43845 Mayfair H.S. Lakewood Stacy Valdez stacy.valdez@lbymca.org (562) 756-6791
220600 St. Joseph High School Lakewood Stacy Valdez stacy.valdez@lbymca.org (562) 756-6791
tbd Cabrillo High School Long Beach Conor Weir conor.weir@accelerateretirement.com
88687 Millikan High School Long Beach Conor Weir conor.weir@accelerateretirement.com 562-508-9369
212418 Polytechnic High School Long Beach Dennis Smith dennis@stratisfinancial.com 562-243-6912
tbd Sato High School Long Beach Kiran Gidwani kgidwani@yahoo.com 310-714-8415
tbd St. Anthony High School Long Beach Robb Korinke robb@grassrootslab.com 415-235-2257
tbd (same as above) Long Beach Laura Knapp leknapp@gmail.com 562-290-9472
84740 Woodrow Wilson Classical High School | Long Beach Natalie Hale nhale@mediapartnersww.com

(same as above) Long Beach Tanya Adolph tanya.i.adolph@gmail.com 562-335-5661




Long Beach Brian Russell briancamprussell@gmail.com (562) 688-8158 Co-Area Coordinator
3937 Cypress High School I;;Z:;]Iamitos/Cypress/Seal Randy Hill randy@randywhill.com 562-447-4111
Los Alamitos High School ;Zzti:amitos/Cypress/Seal Randy Hill randy@randywhill.com 562-447-4111
Norwalk/Sante Fe Springs No Listed YSG
213908 Nelson Academy (middle school) | Signal Hill Kiran Gidwani kgidwani@yahoo.com 310-714-8415
Whittier No Listed YSG
214745 California High School Whittier Sunrise Maggle Moe maggiemoe02@gmail.com 714-345-2309 Co-Area Coordinator
Whittier Sunrise Rick Shope maggiemoe02@gmail.com 626-977-0053 Co-Area Coordinator




